BLUFF DALE WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION

PO BOX 232

BLUFF DALE, TEXAS 76433

Phone: 254-592-5619 Email: bdws2013@gmail.com

Termination of Membership

l,	account #	no longe	r want to be a member of the Bluff Dale
Water Supply Corporation at	the following addres	S:	
owed on the above account. charges, or water usage. I am	After this date, I will surrendering all righ on for water service, I	no longer be its of membe I am aware th	have paid all past due or current balances required to pay any monthly rate for base rship and as stated in the Bluff Dale Water hat none of the expenses and fees set forth
Bluff Dale Water Supply Corpremove the meter and lock the		owner of the	meter, meter box and all connections, wil
water service, I will be require	ed to pay a new men	nbership fee	ale Water Supply Corporation and require at the current charge at the time of service is \$1250.00 per connection, and is not
	-	-	ay a water deposit at the current charge at rently the rate is \$65.00 and is refundable
I will also be required to pay necessary by the Bluff Dale W		ase in rates, o	or any other charges set forth and deemed
Terminating Member		 Dat	e of Termination
Meter #		Ack	nowledging Officer or Board Member
On, 20	, personally appe	eared before	me,
	, Terminatir	ng Member a	nd Owner of property listed above.
Notary	 Notai	ry Seal	Notary Expiration Date